
CDBG Appropriations 22% of Peak
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HOME Appropriations 40% of Peak

$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

$3,000

1992 1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010 2013

H
O
M
E 
Ap

pr
pr
ia
tio

ns
 (M

ill
io
ns
 o
f 2

01
3 
$)

Brett Theodos – Urban Institute50 Years into LBJ’s “War on Poverty”: What’s the Role for Tax Policy?



HOPE VI/Choice Neighborhoods 
Appropriations 10% of Peak
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Historic Tax Credit Spending Near All‐time 
High
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Low Income Housing Tax Credit Spending 
Fairly Steady
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New Markets Tax Credit Spending Remains 
Strong
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50+ Years of Community & Economic Dev. 
Spending: A look at 10 major programs
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